Grade 71

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 72

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 73

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 74

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Do not use

12

$13.82
$1,105.60
$28.745.60

1

$11.90
$952.00
$24,752.00

12
$15.56
$1,244.80
$32.364.80

1
$13.38
$1,070.40
$27.830.40

12

$17.47
$1.397.60
$36.337.60

1
$15.06
$1,204.80
$31.324.80

12

$19.68
$1.574.40
$40,934.40

2

$10.89
$871.20
$22,651.20

13

$14.10
$1,128.00
$29.328.00

2

$12.27
$981.60
$25,521.60

13

$15.85
$1,268.00
$32,968.00

2

$13.81
$1,104.80
$28.724.80

13

$17.84
$1.427.20
$37.107.20

2
$15.53
$1,242.40
$32.302.40

13

$20.08
$1.606.40
$41,766.40

3

$11.23
$898.40
$23.358.40

14

$14.21
$1,136.80
$29.556.80

3|

$12.61
$1,008.80
$26,228.80

14

$16.00
$1,280.00
$33.280.00

3

$14.20
$1,136.00
$29.536.00

14

$18.01
$1.440.80
$37.460.80

3
$15.99
$1,279.20
$33.259.20

14

$20.28
$1.622.40
$42,182.40

UA Temporary Staff Salary Schedule

4
$11.56
$924.80
$24,044.80

15

$14.38
$1,150.40
$29.910.40

4
$13.03
$1.042.40
$27.102.40

15

$16.17
$1,293.60
$33.633.60

4
$14.66
$1,172.80
$30.492.80

15

$18.19
$1.455.20
$37.835.20

4
$16.47
$1,317.60
$34,257.60

15

$20.47
$1.637.60
$42,577.60

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step.

(Non-bargaining unit)

SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

5

$11.90
$952.00
$24,752.00

16

$14.51
$1,160.80
$30.180.80

5

$13.38
$1,070.40
$27.,830.40

16

$16.33
$1,306.40
$33.966.40

5

$15.06
$1,204.80
$31.324.80

16

$18.36
$1.468.80
$38,188.80

5

$16.96
$1,356.80
$35,276.80

16

$20.68
$1.654.40
$43,014.40

6

$12.27
$981.60
$25,521.60

17

6

$13.81
$1,104.80
$28,724.80

17

6

$15.53
$1,242.40
$32.302.40

17

6

$17.46
$1,396.80
$36.316.80

Effective

17

7 8
$12.50 $12.77
$1.000.00 $1.021.60
$26.000.00 $26.561.60
18 19
7 8
$14.10 $14.37
$1.128.00 $1.149.60
$29.328.00 $29.889.60
18 19
7 8
$15.84 $16.15
$1.267.20 $1.292.00
$32.947.20 $33.592.00
18 19
7 8
$17.82 $18.18
$1.,425.60 $1,454.40
$37.065.60 $37.814.40
18 19
07/04/2022

9

$13.03
$1.042.40
$27.102.40

20

9

$14.66
$1,172.80
$30.492.80

20

9

$16.48
$1,318.40
$34.278.40

20

9

$18.54
$1,483.20
$38.563.20

20

10

$13.28
$1.062.40
$27.622.40

10

$14.93
$1,194.40
$31,054.40

10

$16.80
$1,344.00
$34.944.00

10

$18.92
$1,513.60
$39.353.60

11

$13.55
$1.084.00
$28,184.00

11

$15.23
$1,218.40
$31,678.40

11

$17.15
$1,372.00
$35.672.00

11
$19.30
$1,544.00
$40,144.00
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Grade 75

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 76

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 77

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 78

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

1
$16.96
$1.356.80
$35,276.80

12

$22.15
$1,772.00
$46.072.00

1

$19.09
$1,527.20
$39,707.20

12

$24.93
$1,994.40
$51.854.40

1

$21.49
$1,719.20
$44.699.20

12

$28.06
$2.244.80
$58.364.80

1
$23.47
$1.877.60
$48.817.60

12

$30.97
$2.477.60
$64,417.60

2

$17.46
$1.396.80
$36.316.80

13

$22.60
$1,808.00
$47.008.00

2

$19.67
$1,573.60
$40,913.60

13

$25.42
$2,033.60
$52.873.60

2
$22.14
$1,771.20
$46.051.20

13

$28.64
$2.291.20
$59,571.20

2

$24.19
$1,935.20
$50.315.20

13

$31.58
$2.,526.40
$65.686.40

3

$18.00
$1.440.00
$37.440.00

14

$22.82
$1,825.60
$47.465.60

3|

$20.26
$1.620.80
$42,140.80

14

$25.67
$2,053.60
$53.393.60

3

$22.79
$1,823.20
$47.403.20

14

$28.89
$2.311.20
$60.091.20

3

$24.91
$1,992.80
$51,812.80

14

$32.21
$2,576.80
$66.996.80

UA Temporary Staff Salary Schedule

4
$18.54
$1.483.20
$38.563.20

15

$23.04
$1.843.20
$47.923.20

4
$20.87
$1.669.60
$43,409.60

15

$25.92
$2,073.60
$53.913.60

4
$23.47
$1.877.60
$48.817.60

15

$29.20
$2.336.00
$60.736.00

4
$25.64
$2,051.20
$53.331.20

15

$32.54
$2.603.20
$67.683.20

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step.

(Non-bargaining unit)

SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

5

$19.09
$1.527.20
$39,707.20

16

$23.29
$1.863.20
$48.443.20

5

$21.49
$1,719.20
$44,699.20

16

$26.19
$2,095.20
$54,475.20

5

$24.19
$1,935.20
$50.315.20

16

$29.47
$2.357.60
$61.297.60

5
$26.43
$2,114.40
$54,974.40

16

$32.85
$2.628.00
$68,328.00

6

$19.67
$1.573.60
$40.913.60

17

6

$22.14
$1,771.20
$46,051.20

17

6

$24.91
$1,992.80
$51.812.80

17

6
$27.20
$2,176.00
$56.576.00

17

$33.21
$2.656.80
$69.076.80

Effective

7 8
$20.07 $20.46
$1.605.60 $1.636.80
$41,745.60 $42,556.80
18 19
7 8
$22.58 $23.03
$1.806.40 $1,842.40
$46,966.40 $47,902.40
18 19
7 8
$25.41 $25.91
$2,032.80 $2,072.80
$52.852.80 $53.892.80
18 19
7 8
$28.04 $28.62
$2,243.20 $2,289.60
$58.323.20 $59.529.60
18 19
07/04/2022

9

$20.87
$1.669.60
$43,409.60

20

9

$23.48
$1,878.40
$48,838.40

20

9

$26.44
$2,115.20
$54.995.20

20

9

$29.18
$2,334.40
$60.694.40

20

10

$21.30
$1.704.00
$44,304.00

10

$23.96
$1,916.80
$49,836.80

10

$26.97
$2,157.60
$56.097.60

10

$29.76
$2,380.80
$61,900.80

11

$21.72
$1.737.60
$45,177.60

11

$24.44
$1,955.20
$50.835.20

11

$27.52
$2,201.60
$57.241.60

11
$30.36
$2,428.80
$63.148.80
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(Non-bargaining unit)

Grade 79
Steps L 2 3 q
Hourlv $25.64 $26.43 $27.20 $28.04
Biweeklv $2.051.20 $2.114.40 $2.176.00 $2.243.20
Annually $53.331.20 $54,974.40 $56.576.00 $58.323.20
Steps 12 13 14 15
Biweeklv $34.15 $34.84 $35.54 $36.25
Hourlv $2,732.00 $2,787.20 $2,843.20 $2.,900.00
Annually $71.032.00 $72.467.20 $73.923.20 $75.400.00
Grade 80
Steps 1 2 3 4
Hourlv $28.04 $28.86 $29.75 $30.63
Biweeklv $2.243.20 $2,308.80 $2.380.00 $2.450.40
Annually $58.323.20 $60,028.80 $61,880.00 $63,710.40
Steps 12 13 14 15
Biweeklvy $37.33 $38.09 $38.84 $39.63
Hourlv $2,986.40 $3,047.20 $3,107.20 $3,170.40
Annually $77.646.40 $79.227.20 $80.787.20 $82.430.40
Grade 81
Steps 1 2 3 4
Hourlv $30.63 $31.56 $32.53 $33.47
Biweeklvy $2.450.40 $2,524.80 $2,602.40 $2,677.60
Annually $63.710.40 $65.644.80 $67.662.40 $69.617.60
Steps 12 13 14 15
Biweeklvy $41.20 $42.02 $42.86 $43.72
Hourlv $3.296.00 $3.361.60 $3.428.80 $3.497.60
Annually $85.696.00 $87.401.60 $89,148.80 $90,937.60
Grade 82
Steps L 2 3 q
Hourlv $34.49 $35.51 $36.58 $37.67
Biweekly $2,759.20 $2,840.80 $2,926.40 $3,013.60
Annually $71.739.20 $73.860.80 $76.086.40 $78.353.60
Steps 12 13 14 15
Biweekly $46.37 $47.29 $48.24 $49.19
Hourlv $3.709.60 $3.783.20 $3.859.20 $3.935.20
Annually $96.449.60 $98.363.20 $100.,339.20 $102,315.20

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step.

SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

5

$28.86
$2.308.80
$60.028.80

16

$36.60
$2,928.00
$76.128.00

5

$31.56
$2,524.80
$65.644.80

16

$39.99
$3,199.20
$83.179.20

5

$34.49
$2,759.20
$71.739.20

16

$44.60
$3.568.00
$92,768.00

5
$38.83
$3,106.40
$80.766.40

16

$50.18
$4,014.40
$104,374.40

6

$29.75
$2.380.00
$61.880.00

17

$36.99
$2.959.20
$76.939.20

6

$32.53
$2,602.40
$67.662.40

17

$40.41
$3.232.80
$84,052.80

6

$35.51
$2,840.80
$73.860.80

17

$45.02
$3.601.60
$93.641.60

6

$39.97
$3,197.60
$83.137.60

17

$50.69
$4,055.20
$105.435.20

Effective

7

$30.63
$2.450.40
$63.710.40

18

$37.36
$2,988.80
$77.708.80

7

$33.47
$2.677.60
$69.617.60

18

$40.80
$3.264.00
$84.864.00

7

$36.58
$2,926.40
$76.086.40

18

$45.48
$3.638.40
$94,598.40

7
$41.19
$3.295.20
$85.675.20

18

$51.18
$4,094.40
$106.454.40

8

$31.56
$2.524.80
$65.644.80

19

8

$34.49
$2.759.20
$71,739.20

19

8

$37.67
$3,013.60
$78.353.60

19

$45.93
$3.674.40
$95.534.40

8

$42.40
$3.392.00
$88,192.00

19

$51.70
$4,136.00
$107.536.00

07/04/2022

9

$32.18
$2.574.40
$66.934.40

20

9

$35.17
$2.813.60
$73.153.60

20

9

$38.83
$3,106.40
$80.766.40

20

9

$43.69
$3.495.20
$90.875.20

20

10

$32.83
$2.626.40
$68.286.40

10

$35.87
$2.869.60
$74,609.60

10

$39.60
$3,168.00
$82.368.00

10
$44.58
$3.566.40
$92.726.40

11
$33.48
$2.678.40
$69.638.40

11

$36.59
$2,927.20
$76.,107.20

11

$40.39
$3.,231.20
$84.011.20

11
$45.46
$3.636.80
$94,556.80
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Grade 83

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 84

Steps
Hourlv
Biweeklv
Annually

Steps
Biweeklv
Hourlv
Annually

1

$38.83
$3.106.40
$80.766.40

12

$52.17
$4,173.60
$108.513.60

1

$42.40
$3.392.00
$88,192.00

12
$57.54
$4,603.20
$119.683.20

2

$39.97
$3.197.60
$83.137.60

13

$53.21
$4,256.80
$110.676.80

2

$43.69
$3.495.20
$90.875.20

13

$58.73
$4,698.40
$122.158.40

3

$41.19
$3.295.20
$85.675.20

14

$54.27
$4,341.60
$112.881.60

3|

$44.97
$3.597.60
$93,537.60

14

$59.88
$4,790.40
$124.550.40

UA Temporary Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

4
$42.40
$3.392.00
$88.192.00

15

$55.37
$4.,429.60
$115.169.60

4
$46.34
$3,707.20
$96.387.20

15

$61.10
$4,888.00
$127.088.00

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step.

SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

5

$43.69
$3.495.20
$90.875.20

16

$56.47
$4,517.60
$117.457.60

5

$47.76
$3.820.80
$99,340.80

16

$62.32
$4,985.60
$129.625.60

6

$44.97
$3.597.60
$93.537.60

17

$57.02
$4,561.60
$118.601.60

6

$49.17
$3.933.60
$102.273.60

17

$63.57
$5,085.60
$132.225.60

Effective

7

$46.34
$3.707.20
$96.387.20

18

$57.60
$4,608.00
$119.808.00

7

$50.64
$4,051.20
$105,331.20

18

$64.20
$5,136.00
$133.536.00

8

$47.76
$3.820.80
$99.340.80

19

$58.17
$4,653.60
$120.993.60

8

$52.16
$4,172.80
$108.492.80

19

$64.84
$5,187.20
$134.867.20

07/04/2022

9

$49.17
$3.933.60
$102.273.60

20

9

$53.73
$4,298.40
$111,758.40

20

$65.49
$5,239.20
$136.219.20

10

$50.15
$4.012.00
$104.312.00

10

$55.32
$4,425.60
$115,065.60

11

$51.16
$4.092.80
$106.412.80

11

$56.42
$4,513.60
$117,353.60
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